

Bajaj Allianz General Insurance Company Limited

IRDA Registration No 113, dated 2nd May, 2001

Schedules to and forming part of the Revenue Accounts and Profit and Loss account for the quarter ended 30 June 2022



FORM NL-6-COMMISSION SCHEDULE

(Amount in Rs. Lakhs)

Particulars	FIRE		Marine Cargo		Marine Hull		Total Marine		Motor OD		Motor TP		Total Motor		Health		Personal Accident		Travel Insurance	
	For the quarter ended June 2022	Up to the period ended June 2022	For the quarter ended June 2022	Up to the period ended June 2022	For the quarter ended June 2022	Up to the period ended June 2022	For the quarter ended June 2022	Up to the period ended June 2022	For the quarter ended June 2022	Up to the period ended June 2022	For the quarter ended June 2022	Up to the period ended June 2022	For the quarter ended June 2022	Up to the period ended June 2022	For the quarter ended June 2022	Up to the period ended June 2022	For the quarter ended June 2022	Up to the period ended June 2022	For the quarter ended June 2022	Up to the period ended June 2022
	Commission & Remuneration	4,538	4,538	625	625	0	0	625	625	5,914	5,914	741	741	6,655	6,655	4,750	4,750	535	535	296
Rewards	743	743	38	38	-	-	38	38	1,437	1,437	71	71	1,508	1,508	118	118	24	24	59	59
Distribution fees	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	327	327	-	-	327	327	-	-	-	-	-	-
Gross Commission	5,281	5,281	663	663	0	0	663	663	7,677	7,677	812	812	8,489	8,489	4,868	4,868	558	558	355	355
Add: Commission on Re-insurance Accepted	98	98	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Less: Commission on Re-insurance Ceded	(20,643)	(20,643)	(141)	(141)	(3)	(3)	(144)	(144)	(2,791)	(2,791)	(1,700)	(1,700)	(4,490)	(4,490)	(3,039)	(3,039)	(46)	(46)	(1,745)	(1,745)
Net Commission	(15,265)	(15,265)	522	522	(2)	(2)	519	519	4,887	4,887	(888)	(888)	3,999	3,999	1,829	1,829	512	512	(1,390)	(1,390)

Break-up of the expenses (Gross) incurred to procure business to be furnished as per details indicated below:

Individual Agents	662	662	314	314	0	0	315	315	1,013	1,013	241	241	1,255	1,255	1,981	1,981	150	150	175	175
Corporate Agents-Banks/FLI/HFC	1,515	1,515	4	4	0	0	4	4	328	328	64	64	392	392	1,079	1,079	180	180	13	13
Corporate Agents-Others	201	201	(1)	(1)	-	-	(1)	(1)	485	485	26	26	511	511	527	527	115	115	51	51
Insurance Brokers	2,931	2,931	347	347	0	0	347	347	5,350	5,350	418	418	5,768	5,768	1,255	1,255	117	117	115	115
Direct Business - Online*	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
MISF (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	327	327	-	-	327	327	-	-	-	-	-	-
Web Aggregators	0	0	0	0	-	-	0	0	2	2	0	0	2	2	0	0	-	-	0	0
Insurance Marketing Firm	0	0	0	0	-	-	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0	0
Common Service Centers	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	10	10	9	9	19	19	13	13	0	0	-	-
Micro Agents	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Point of Sales (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	224	224	52	52	277	277	11	11	1	1	0	0
Other (to be specified)	(28)	(28)	(1)	(1)	-	-	(1)	(1)	(62)	(62)	0	0	(61)	(61)	0	0	(5)	(5)	0	0
TOTAL	5,281	5,281	663	663	0	0	663	663	7,677	7,677	812	812	8,489	8,489	4,868	4,868	558	558	355	355
Commission and Rewards on (Excluding Reinsurance) Business written :																				
In India	5,281	5,281	663	663	0	0	663	663	7,677	7,677	812	812	8,489	8,489	4,868	4,868	558	558	355	355
Outside India	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-

FORM NL-6-COMMISSION SCHEDULE

Bajaj Allianz General Insurance Company Limited

IRDA Registration No 113, dated 2nd May, 2001

Schedules to and forming part of the Revenue Accounts and Profit and Loss account for the quarter ended 30 June 2022



FORM NL-6-COMMISSION SCHEDULE

(Amount in Rs. Lakhs)

Particulars	Miscellaneous																			
	FIRE		Marine Cargo		Marine Hull		Total Marine		Motor OD		Motor TP		Total Motor		Health		Personal Accident		Travel Insurance	
	For the quarter ended June 2021	Up to the period ended June 2021	For the quarter ended June 2021	Up to the period ended June 2021	For the quarter ended June 2021	Up to the period ended June 2021	For the quarter ended June 2021	Up to the period ended June 2021	For the quarter ended June 2021	Up to the period ended June 2021	For the quarter ended June 2021	Up to the period ended June 2021	For the quarter ended June 2021	Up to the period ended June 2021	For the quarter ended June 2021	Up to the period ended June 2021	For the quarter ended June 2021	Up to the period ended June 2021	For the quarter ended June 2021	Up to the period ended June 2021
Commission & Remuneration	3,544	3,544	558	558	0	0	558	558	5,039	5,039	547	547	5,586	5,586	4,130	4,130	425	425	35	35
Rewards	623	623	(2)	(2)	-	-	(2)	(2)	959	959	24	24	984	984	74	74	12	12	4	4
Distribution fees	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	272	272	-	-	272	272	-	-	-	-	-	-
Gross Commission	4,168	4,168	556	556	0	0	556	556	6,270	6,270	572	572	6,842	6,842	4,204	4,204	437	437	39	39
Add: Commission on Re-insurance Accepted	156	156	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Less: Commission on Re-insurance Ceded	(16,397)	(16,397)	(109)	(109)	(54)	(54)	(163)	(163)	(819)	(819)	(1,294)	(1,294)	(2,113)	(2,113)	(1,443)	(1,443)	(38)	(38)	(278)	(278)
Net Commission	(12,073)	(12,073)	446	446	(54)	(54)	393	393	5,452	5,452	(722)	(722)	4,729	4,729	2,760	2,760	399	399	(239)	(239)

Break-up of the expenses (Gross) incurred to procure business to be furnished as per details indicated below:

Individual Agents	632	632	305	305	0	0	305	305	879	879	240	240	1,120	1,120	1,792	1,792	142	142	17	17
Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC	1,124	1,124	3	3	0	0	3	3	333	333	57	57	390	390	882	882	51	51	2	2
Corporate Agents-Others	9	9	8	8	-	-	8	8	386	386	36	36	422	422	346	346	167	167	8	8
Insurance Brokers	2,403	2,403	240	240	0	0	240	240	4,250	4,250	187	187	4,437	4,437	1,158	1,158	76	76	12	12
Direct Business - Online ¹	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
MISIP (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	272	272	-	-	272	272	-	-	-	-	-	-
Web Aggregators	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	3	3	-	-	3	3	0	0	0	0	0	0
Insurance Marketing Firm	0	0	0	0	-	-	0	0	1	1	0	0	1	1	1	1	0	0	0	0
Common Service Centers	0	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	31	31	9	9	40	40	13	13	0	0	-	-
Micro Agents	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Point of Sales (Direct)	(1)	(1)	-	-	-	-	-	-	109	109	43	43	152	152	9	9	0	0	0	0
Other (to be specified)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6	6	0	0	6	6	2	2	0	0	0	0
TOTAL	4,168	4,168	556	556	0	0	556	556	6,270	6,270	572	572	6,842	6,842	4,204	4,204	437	437	39	39
Commission and Rewards on (Excluding Reinsurance) Business written :																				
In India	4,168	4,168	556	556	0	0	556	556	6,270	6,270	572	572	6,842	6,842	4,204	4,204	437	437	39	39
Outside India	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-

Bajaj Allianz General Insurance Company Limited

IRDA Registration No 113, dated 2nd May, 2001

Schedules to and forming part of the Revenue Accounts and Profit and Loss account for the quarter ended 30 June 2022



Particulars	Miscellaneous																			
	Total Health		Workmen's Compensation/ Employer's Liability		Public/ Product Liability		Engineering		Aviation		Crop Insurance		Credit Insurance		Other Miscellaneous segment		Total Miscellaneous		Grand Total	
	For the quarter ended June 2022	Up to the period ended June 2022	For the quarter ended June 2022	Up to the period ended June 2022	For the quarter ended June 2022	Up to the period ended June 2022	For the quarter ended June 2022	Up to the period ended June 2022	For the quarter ended June 2022	Up to the period ended June 2022	For the quarter ended June 2022	Up to the period ended June 2022	For the quarter ended June 2022	Up to the period ended June 2022	For the quarter ended June 2022	Up to the period ended June 2022	For the quarter ended June 2022	Up to the period ended June 2022	For the quarter ended June 2022	Up to the period ended June 2022
Commission & Remuneration	5,580	5,580	164	164	200	200	492	492	27	27	-	-	16	16	1,554	1,554	14,689	14,689	19,852	19,852
Rewards	201	201	27	27	55	55	186	186	3	3	-	-	6	6	303	303	2,290	2,290	3,071	3,071
MISP (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	327	327	327	327
Gross Commission	5,781	5,781	191	191	256	256	678	678	30	30	-	-	22	22	1,858	1,858	17,306	17,306	23,250	23,250
Add: Commission on Re-insurance Accepted	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	0	98	98
Less: Commission on Re-insurance Ceded	(4,830)	(4,830)	(14)	(14)	(133)	(133)	(1,058)	(1,058)	(15)	(15)	(10)	(10)	(33)	(33)	(2,752)	(2,752)	(13,335)	(13,335)	(34,122)	(34,122)
Net Commission	951	951	177	177	123	123	(379)	(379)	15	15	(10)	(10)	(11)	(11)	(894)	(894)	3,971	3,971	(10,775)	(10,775)

Break-up of the expenses (Gross) incurred to procure business to be furnished as per details indicated below:

Individual Agents	2,306	2,306	132	132	21	21	75	75	-	-	-	-	-	-	406	406	4,195	4,195	5,171	5,171
Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC	1,272	1,272	6	6	1	1	9	9	-	-	-	-	-	-	560	560	2,238	2,238	3,757	3,757
Corporate Agents-Others	693	693	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	-	-	-	69	69	1,275	1,275	1,474	1,474	
Insurance Brokers	1,488	1,488	52	52	176	176	595	595	30	30	-	-	22	22	884	884	9,015	9,015	12,293	12,293
Direct Business - Onlinec	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
MISP (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	327	327	327
Web Aggregators	0	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	0	3	3	3	3
Insurance Marketing Firm	1	1	0	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	0	2	2	2	2
Common Service Centers	13	13	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	0	31	31	31	31
Micro Agents	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Point of Sales (Direct)	13	13	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	0	289	289	289	289
Other (to be specified)	(4)	(4)	(0)	(0)	-	-	(0)	(0)	(0)	(0)	-	-	-	-	(4)	(4)	(70)	(70)	(99)	(99)
TOTAL	5,781	5,781	191	191	197	197	678	678	30	30	-	-	22	22	1,916	1,916	17,306	17,306	23,250	23,250
Commission and Rewards on (Excluding Reinsurance) Business written :																				
In India	5,781	5,781	191	191	256	256	678	678	30	30	-	-	22	22	1,858	1,858	17,306	17,306	23,250	23,250
Outside India	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-

Bajaj Allianz General Insurance Company Limited

IRDA Registration No 113, dated 2nd May, 2001

Schedules to and forming part of the Revenue Accounts and Profit and Loss account for the quarter ended 30 June 2022



FORM NL-6-COMMISSION SCHEDULE

(Amount in Rs. Lakhs)

Particulars	Miscellaneous																			
	Total Health		Workmen's Compensation/ Employer's liability		Public/ Product Liability		Engineering		Aviation		Crop Insurance		Credit Insurance		Other Miscellaneous segments		Total Miscellaneous		Grand Total	
	For the quarter ended June 2021	Up to the period ended June 2021	For the quarter ended June 2021	Up to the period ended June 2021	For the quarter ended June 2021	Up to the period ended June 2021	For the quarter ended June 2021	Up to the period ended June 2021	For the quarter ended June 2021	Up to the period ended June 2021	For the quarter ended June 2021	Up to the period ended June 2021	For the quarter ended June 2021	Up to the period ended June 2021	For the quarter ended June 2021	Up to the period ended June 2021	For the quarter ended June 2021	Up to the period ended June 2021	For the quarter ended June 2021	Up to the period ended June 2021
Commission & Remuneration	4,590	4,590	135	135	170	170	371	371	47	47	0	0	11	11	1,535	1,535	12,445	12,445	16,548	16,548
Rewards	89	89	10	10	40	40	116	116	5	5	-	-	3	3	284	284	1,531	1,531	2,152	2,152
Distribution fees	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	272	272	272	272
Gross Commission	4,679	4,679	145	145	211	211	487	487	52	52	0	0	14	14	1,819	1,819	14,248	14,248	18,972	18,972
Add: Commission on Re-insurance Accepted	-	-	-	-	-	-	33	33	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	33	33	189	189
Less: Commission on Re-insurance Ceded	(1,759)	(1,759)	(16)	(16)	(149)	(149)	(990)	(990)	(20)	(20)	125	125	(26)	(26)	(2,649)	(2,649)	(7,597)	(7,597)	(24,158)	(24,158)
Net Commission	2,920	2,920	129	129	61	61	(471)	(471)	32	32	125	125	(12)	(12)	(830)	(830)	6,684	6,684	(4,997)	(4,997)

Break-up of the expenses (Gross) incurred to procure business to be furnished as per details indicated below:

Individual Agents	1,950	1,950	93	93	75	75	60	60	-	-	-	-	-	-	303	303	3,601	3,601	4,538	4,538
Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC	936	936	4	4	1	1	4	4	-	-	0	0	-	-	485	485	1,819	1,819	2,946	2,946
Corporate Agents-Others	521	521	0	0	0	0	(0)	(0)	-	-	-	-	-	-	75	75	1,018	1,018	1,035	1,035
Insurance Brokers	1,247	1,247	47	47	135	135	424	424	52	52	-	-	14	14	956	956	7,311	7,311	9,954	9,954
Direct Business - Onlineec	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
MISP (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	272	272	272	272
Web Aggregators	0	0	0	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	0	4	4	4	4
Insurance Marketing Firm	1	1	0	0	0	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	0	3	3	3	3
Common Service Centers	13	13	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	0	52	52	52	52
Micro Agents	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Point of Sales (Direct)	9	9	(0)	(0)	(0)	(0)	(0)	(0)	-	-	-	-	-	-	(1)	(1)	161	161	160	160
Other (to be specified)	2	2	0	0	0	0	(0)	(0)	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	0	8	8	9	9
	4,679	4,679	145	145	211	211	487	487	52	52	0	0	14	14	1,819	1,819	14,248	14,248	18,972	18,972
Commission and Rewards on (Excluding Reinsurance) Business written :																				
In India	4,679	4,679	145	145	211	211	487	487	52	52	0	0	14	14	1,819	1,819	14,248	14,248	18,972	18,972
Outside India	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-